
OFFICE HOURS 
Fall 2023 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
 
 
NAME HOURS                                   LOCATION EMAIL 
 

Amsel, Stephanie T/TH: 1 PM – 2 PM  Clements 108C 
 

samsel@smu.edu 

Boswell, Katharine C. M: 10 AM – 2:00 PM Clements 317 kboswell@smu.edu 

Bozorth, Richard T/TH: 2 PM -3 PM DH 1 rbozorth@smu.edu 

Brownderville, Greg M/W: 5 PM - 6 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH G12 gbrowndervil@smu.edu 

Caplan, David W/F: 1 PM – 2 PM 
Also By Appointment  

DH 248 dcaplan@smu.edu 

Cassedy, Tim  T: 3 PM - 5 PM DH G26 tcassedy@smu.edu 

Dickson-Carr, Carol Appointment Only on: 
M: 4 PM-5 PM; T: 11 AM-12 
PM; F: 3 PM-4 PM 

DH G23 or Zoom dicksonc@smu.edu 

Dickson-Carr, Darryl T/TH: 2 PM – 3 PM DH 260 dcarr@smu.edu 

Dinniene, Kendall  F: 12 PM – 2 PM DH 241E or Zoom (by 
appointment only) 

kdinniene@smu.edu 

Fanning, Macklin  M/W: 10 AM - 11:30 AM DH 241D mfanning@smu.edu  

Farhadi, Afsheen  TH: 2 PM – 5 PM 
Also by Appointment 

Zoom akfarhadi@smu.edu 

Garelick, Rhonda W/TH: 4 PM – 5 PM 
Also by Appointment 

W: Zoom 
TH: DH 233 

rgarelick@smu.edu 

González, Christopher   M/W: 11 AM – 1 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH 236 ctgonzalez@smu.edu 

Hawkins, Amelia TH: 11 AM – 1 PM DH G17 ameliah@smu.edu 

Hennum, Shea M/W/F: 10 AM – 11 AM DH 248 shennum@smu.edu  

Hermes, Richard T/TH: 3:30 PM -5 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH 240 rhermes@smu.edu 

Lama, Shertok M/W: 1 PM – 2 PM DH G17A slama@smu.edu 

Levy, Bruce T/Th: 4 PM – 5 PM DH 247 blevy@smu.edu 

Moss, Dan F: 1 PM -3 PM DH 243 dmoss@smu.edu 

Newman, Beth M/W/F: 2 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH 257 
Zoom if needed 

bnewman@smu.edu 

Pergadia, Samantha T/TH: 3:30 PM – 5 PM 
 

DH G25 spergadia@smu.edu 
Please Contact Through 
Canvas Message First 

Rivera, Raquel  DH G17D raquel@smu.edu 

Roudabush, Will T/Th: 3:30 PM – 4:30 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH G17H spergadia@smu.edu 

Rubin, Jacob By Appointment  DH G16 jarubin@smu.edu 

Ryberg, Cole M/W/F: 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH 248 cryberg@smu.edu 

Smith, Sanderia  T: 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM 
Also by Appointment 

DH 231 sfsmith@smu.edu 

    

mailto:dicksonc@smu.edu
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Stephens, Lori  T: 2 PM -3 PM  
Th: 11 AM -12 PM 
F: 12 PM - 1 PM 

T/F: G24 
Th: Zoom 

loris@smu.edu 
 

Sudan, Rajani  DH 301 rsudan@smu.edu 
 

Torres de Veneciano, 
Jorge Daniel  

 DH 240 jtorresdeveneciano@smu.edu 

Wheeler, Bonnie  DH 259 bwheeler@smu.edu 
 

Wilson, Emma  DH 253 eawilson@smu.edu 
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